

HOPEWELL MISSIONARY BAPTIST CHURCH & PARSONAGE 908, 906 Monroe Street, Nashville, Davidson

County, TN

PHOTO BY: Metro Historical Commission

DATE: April 1979

NEG: Metro Historical Commission, Nashville Southeast elevations facing NW, church and

OCT 3 1 1979 MAY 2 1 1979

parsonage

#1 of 8



HOPEWELL MISSIONARY BAPTIST CHURCH & PARSONAGE 908, 906 Monroe Street, Nashville, Davidson County, TN PHOTO BY: Metro Historical Commission DATE: April 1979 NEG: Metro Historical Commission, Nashville, Southwest and Southeast elevations facing north of church and parsonage of 8 NOE OCT 3 | 1979 #2 of 8



HOPEWELL MISSIONARY BAPTIST CHURCH & PARSONAGE 908, 906 Monroe St., Nashville, Davidson Co., TN

- PHOTO BY: Metro Historical Commission
- DATE: April 1979
- NEG: Metro Historical Commission, Nashville
- Southeast elevation facing northwest of

parsonage

#3 of 8

OCT 3 1 1979



HOPEWELL MISSIONARY BAPTIST CHURCH & PARSONAGE 908, 906 Monroe Street, Nashville, Davidson County, TN PHOTO BY: Metro Historical Communication | 1979 April 1979 DATE: NEG: Metro Historical Commission, Nashville Detail of mantel in parsonage MAY 2 1 1979 #4 of 8



- HOPEWELL MISSIONARY BAPTIST CHURCH & PARSONAGE 908, 906 Monroe Street, Nashville, Davidson County, TN PHOTO BY: Metro Historical Commission DATE: April 1979 NEG: Metro Historical Commission, Nashville Northwest door of southwest wall facing NE of church MAY 2 1 1979 #5 of 8
 - MANY UN 1 10 Ma



HOPEWELL, MISSIONARY BAPTIST CHURCH & PARSONAGE 908, 906 Monroe Street, Nashville, Davidson County, TN PHOTO BY: Metro Historical Commission DATE: April 1979 NEG: Metro Historical Commission, Nashville Detail of pulpit MAY 2 1 1979 #6 of 8



SANCTUAR HOPEWELL MISSIONARY BAPTIST CHURCH & PARSONAGE 908, 906 Monroe Street, Nashville, Davidson County, TN PHOTO BY: Metro Historical Commission ACE OCT 3 | 1979 DATE: April 1979 NEG: Metro Historical Commission, Nashville Church interior BADT MAY 21 1979 #7 of 8



HOPEWELL MISSIONARY BAPTIST CHURCH & PARSONAGE 908, 906 Monroe Street, Nashville, Davidson

County, TN

PHOTO BY: Metro Historical Commission

DATE: April 1979

NEG: Metro Historical Commission, Nashville

Detail of pews ACE #808f 8 OCT 3 | 1979 MAY 2 1 1979